PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX440MGR28
DX440MGR30
DX440MGR32
DX440MGR33
DX440MGR34
DX440MGR36

DX440MGR38
DX440MGR40
DX440MGR41
DX440MGR42
DX440MGR44
DX440MGR46
DX440MGR48

Colour

Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey

Weight(Kg)
1.1470
1.1650
1.1400
1.1400
1.1810
1.2070
1.1900
1.2380
1.2620
1.2300
1.2900
1.3070
1.2700

©

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108326105
5036108326112
5036108326129
5036108326136
5036108326143
5036108326150
5036108326167
5036108326174
5036108326181
5036108326198
5036108326204
5036108326211
5036108326228

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

25036108814880
25036108814897
25036108814903
25036108814910
25036108814927
25036108814934
25036108814941
25036108814958
25036108814965
25036108814972
25036108814989
25036108814996
25036108815009




